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TRIATHLON POLSKA
N

BYDGOSZCZ :: BOROWNO

Klasyfikacja: M 40-49
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Zawodnik
ZYDKIEWICZ Sylwester
BONIKOWSKI Jakub
ROBERT Zbierski
KUREK Artur
SKIERKOWSKI Adam
SIWIRSKI Robert
PIEKARSKI Marek
PIEKARZ Mariusz
BUCZKOWSKI Wojciech
ZESLAWSKI Robert
SWIDERSKI Konrad
WOJCIECHOWSKI Sylwester
FOREMSKI Stawomir
FILIPOWSKI Zdzistaw
GNIOT Jacek
ZOLNOWSKI Marcin
LOPEZ MENDIZABAL Ramon
GORNY Wojciech
WIRA Mariusz
FELSKI Mariusz
NUCKOWSKI Rafat
BRZOZOWSKI Szymon
DEREWECKI Jarek
CZERWINSKI Dariusz
MAJEWSKI Andrzej
WYLEGALSKI Piotr
KOLAT Daniel
GARBACIK Jacek
APALKO Artur
KOZrOWSKI Wojciech

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

TRIATHLON POLSKA 2015 - DYSTANS PELNY 140.6

Numer
184
57
99
208
200
11
216
141
122
91
201
97
68
34
76
44
107
22
210
129
154
131
132
46
124
143
105
45
103
16

Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT

2015-08-23
Bydgoszcz
226.246 km

Klub
BIEGACZ NOWOSOLNA
NIEZRZESZONY
PO40
ALWAYSWILD NASZA ERA
AT TEAM
TRINERGY/WTT
SISU TEAM
SKB STALOWA WOLA
NIEZRZESZONY
KS VICTORIA ZAWIERCIE

NIEZRZESZONY

TTC TORUN

ORANGE

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA G-DZ
NTT

NON-ATTACHED

TRISPACE

KB MIS BOREK WLKP.

MZS WOLCZA MALA
LUBONSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
CITYZEN / DRUZYNA SZPIKU
TRIATHLON TROJMIASTO

3 BRT SANDOMIERZ

MTS HAMER MIASTKO

KB SOBOTKA
NIEZRZESZONY

SKB STALOWA WOLA

OIL TRANSFER TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

Punkt pomiarowy: 91,1 km

Kategoria
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

Plywanie

3.8km
01:03:15
01:06:51
01:08:57
01:13:26
01:13:39
01:13:29
01:13:40
01:09:08
01:11:28
01:08:48
01:09:27
01:26:20
01:23:42
01:09:35
01:29:34
01:16:48
01:15:21
01:16:59
01:13:54
01:17:44
01:21:28
01:20:42
01:23:21
01:31:50
01:23:23
01:26:05
01:24:17
01:27:50
01:35:06
01:24:38

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Rower

K
Poz 87km

8
16
25
49
51
50
52
29
40
23
33
125
111
35
140
72
65
75
56
80
100
93
107
146
108
124
114
131
161
117

00:03:59 02:31:17
00:03:13 02:31:54
00:05:10 02:29:55
00:03:24 02:29:38
00:03:44 02:29:49
00:03:55 02:33:27
00:03:30 02:40:27
00:06:01 02:43:05
00:04:00 02:43:57
00:05:28 02:45:46
00:06:07 02:47:10
00:05:23 02:33:44
00:05:16 02:37:20
00:05:40 02:51:26
00:04:24 02:34:41
00:09:27 02:43:10
00:07:37 02:46:59
00:03:27 02:50:19
00:07:18 02:52:22
00:06:56 02:49:11
00:04:16 02:48:56
00:04:25 02:52:49
00:07:35 02:49:30
00:05:51 02:47:07
00:06:35 02:54:56
00:05:19 02:53:40
00:11:39 02:50:17
00:07:09 02:51:43
00:08:01 02:45:07
00:12:03 02:55:02

BASPGRT

Bieg


http://b4sport.pl

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

44

46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

SUPERSON Wojtek
SULKA Pawet

JELEN Marcin
CHODKIEWICZ Tomasz
PROC Leszek
MARKOWSKI Pawet
DWULIT Dariusz
PAWLAK Piotr
PERKOWSKI Jarostaw
KOWALEWSKI Krzysztof
FISCHER Gyula
WOLOWSKI Lech
KAPELKO Bogdan
ZUJEWSKI Piotr
GRZANECKI Rafat
NOWAK Adam
ROHOZA Robert
STRATYNSKI Filip
CERVENKA Dalibor
SIEBERT Mariusz
LUPA Adam
FELCENLOBEN Pawet
MICHALSKI Jakub
LITKOWSKI Zbigniew
WRZOSEK Jarostaw
GAWRYCH Andrzej
KORSAKOV Kostiantyn
PAWLAK Artur

DOMBI Ls‘rinc

Znaleziono 59 wynik(éw)

82
94
95
60
128
171
136
139
106
26
123
83
62
85
203
24
182
137
108
170
204
65
148
181
928
23
207
173
116

NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
PEUGEOT POLSKA
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
MTB4FUN

JRG MIASTKO

PKO BANK POLSKI
BIALE MIS>KI SUWALKI
NIEZRZESZONY
KINCS AMI NINCS
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY
PIER...NIEBIEGAM:)
ADEU

NIEZRZESZONY
LONDON HUNTERS
TT OSTRAVA
WWW.MTB4FUN.PL
NTT

JASTRZA ™ BIE tASKIE
TRIATHLON KOSZALIN
NIEZRZESZONY SIENNO
NIEZRZESZONY
NIEZRZESZONY

IPA BYDGOSZCZ
KINCS AMI NINCS

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

Plywanie

01:23:51
01:25:43
01:28:25
01:32:37
01:25:52
01:11:52
01:32:30
01:29:30
01:16:23
01:28:38
01:31:47
01:38:18
01:36:03
01:25:14
01:17:36
01:31:44
01:32:23
01:35:00
01:36:43
01:26:23
01:43:45
01:37:28
01:22:09
01:45:16
01:43:53
01:36:26
01:38:36
01:08:30
01:48:06

112
121
134
152
122
41

151
139
71

136
145
168
163
118
79

144
150
160
165
126
174
167
103
177
175
164
169
19

181

00:08:32
00:09:23
00:11:07
00:07:52
00:08:37
00:14:36
00:08:09
00:06:52
00:05:09
00:10:38
00:12:20
00:07:00
00:07:36
00:06:30
00:04:44
00:08:32
00:16:04
00:10:13
00:05:45
00:11:48
00:08:45
00:08:25
00:11:46
00:09:37
00:08:03
00:09:55
00:14:07
00:04:40
00:14:02

Rower
02:59:38
02:57:08
02:53:48
02:53:42
03:00:01
03:08:23
02:55:23
03:00:49
03:15:53
03:02:37
02:58:01
02:58:02
03:00:50
03:14:55
03:24:23
03:07:46
03:01:09
03:06:20
03:09:30
03:14:18
03:00:08
03:07:17
03:21:15
03:01:41
03:11:30
03:17:07
03:21:15
04:16:50
03:27:57

Bieg
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